MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards Spacer for LED / TR
20P connected
ー 409 ー
Part No. H
LR-1 1.0
LR-1.5 1.5
LR-2 2.0
LR-2.5 2.5
LR-3 3.0
LR-3.5 3.5
LR-4 4.0
LR-4.5 4.5
LR-5 5.0
LR-5.5 5.5
LR-6 6.0
LR series  (10pcs/pack)
LED spacer (connected type)
● This LED spacer can be used for an LED with the head diameter of φ 3 and φ 5.